SHENSTONE and DISTRICT CAR CLUB - CURBOROUGH SPRINT MEETING 9 July 2023

o Competitor
1 Tracey Smith
4 Jack Twomey
5 Julian Fishwick
7 lan Poole
76 Nick Christodoulou
101 Mike Smith
No Competitor
8 Harry Thompson
9 Ivor Williams
10 Chris Wallett
78 Matthew Maries
108 Alfie Thompsin
Competitor
73 Terry Roberts
1 Paul Glendenning
14 Paul West
173 Tony Hubbard
Wayne Parke

19 Graham Harvey
20 Martin Domleo
21 Paul Gough

22 Howard Cottrell

23 James Crudgington

2 Chris Thornton
26 Richard Yapp
28 Steve Barrow
29 Richard Raybould
30 John Adams
31 Stuart Hadley
32 Michael White
33 Geoffrey Hall
34 Paul Amey
124 Andy Jones

126 Jamie Yapp

Competitor

John Denman

Competitor
35 David Spooner
36 Simon Price
38 Roy Woodfield
136 Paul Evans
No Competitor
39 Reece Caldicott
2 David Whiteley
139 John Caldicott
No Competitor
42 Stuart Gadd
43 Karl Dickinson
a4 Al Henley
No Competitor
45 Dave Carvell
46 Liam Ulyatt
47 James Partridge
No Competitor
48 Andrew Ward
50 Rosemary Collins
52 Paul Green
148 Charlote Ward
No Competitor
53 James Reynolds
No Competitor
54 Mark Williams
154 Philip Williams
No Competitor
56 John Bradburn
58 David Bickley
59 David Large
156 Colin Quigley
No Competitor
60 Roland Knott
62 Martin Duffield
160 Matthew Knott
No Competitor
63 David Owen
64 Mike Gallery
82 Chris Horton
No Competitor
66 Tony Cotton
No Competitor
67 Stuart Ballinger
No Competitor
68 Rod Law

69 Jan Nycz

Class
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA

Class
SB

Class

7B
Class
7c

Car
MG ZR
MG ZR
MG ZR
MG ZR
MG ZR
MG ZR
Car
Mazda 3
Citroen C2 VTS
Alfa Romeo 147 TI
Mini Cooper
Mazda 3

Renault Clio182 Spol
Renault Clio RS200
Mazda MX5
Renault Clio 182
Renault Clio RS 20C

Porsche Carrera 28
Porsche Boxster

Austin Mini
Ford Fiesta Ecoboos
Nissan Micra K11
MG Midget
Nissan Micra

Renault Clio RS197
snault Clio172 Sport ¢
Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio
Renault Clio 197
Mazda MX5
Renault Clio 197

Mazda MX5
Renault Clio RS197
snault Clio172 Sport ¢

Caterham 7
Westfield Seiw
GBS Zero
Westfield Seiw
Car
Lotus Elise S1
Lotus Elise S1
Lotus Elise S1
Car
Austin Mini
Austin Mini
Rover Mini
Car
olkswagen Scirocco 1
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106
Car
Mazda MX5 Eunos
MG Zs
Porsche 911sc
Mazda MX5 Eunos
Car
Southgate X
Car
Westfield Megabusz
Westfield Megabusz
Car
Radical Prosport
Radical SR 1
Radical PR6
Radical Prosport
Car
OMS Hornet
Jedi Mk IV
OMS Hornet
Car
2rlyn Formula Ford MI
Van Diemen RF86
Van Dieman RF88
Car
Dallara F300
Car
Austin Morris Mini
Car
Titan MK6
Mallock MK3

c.c.
1396

G&
1300T
1300T

c.c.
1380
c.c.
1600
1489

64ft Speedl lapl Speed2 lap2 Time Penalty
298 43 44.70 68 3291 77.61

3.27 38 4311 66 32.08 75.19

3.10 38 44.60 67 3253 7713 1
3.07 40 4285 70 3131 7416

3.22 35 47.05 61 34.61 FAIL

2.98 41 41.44 68 31.12 72.56

64ft  Speedl lapl Speed2 lap2 Time _ Penalty
291 38 42.68 69 31.66 74.34 1
3.04 35 4521 7 3218 77.39

321 41 43.00 69 32.82 75.82

3.13 37 4575 67 3415 79.90

2.83 39 42.78 66 32.64 75.42

Lap 1 Penalty

[

41.16

Speed1  Lapl  Speed2 Penalty
3.00 37 40.19 79 29.88 70.07
293 28 41.69 7 30.79 72.48
331 33 47.53 65 35.54 83.07
2.88 36 42.85 76 30.61 73.46
2.95 33 43.20 66 3222 7542

Lap1  Speed2 Penalty
3.40 36 46.82 7 3242 7924
2.87 42 40.65 82 3010 7075
2.72 41 37.77 79 2894 6671
294 46 39.70 83 28.99 68.69
2.80 41 37.73 80 2911 66.84
2.96 42 41.74 2 3092 7266
2.88 40 39.55 80 29.84 69.39
3.20 35 49.68 66 35.76 85.44
3.14 39 46.64 72 33.84 80.48
322 42 4354 74 3175 7529

38.30 82

Speed 1 lap1  Speed 2 Time __Penalty
38 41.19 78 72.13
Speed 1 Lap1 Time __Penalty
283 36 40.54 70 2913 69.67
275 40 36.36 98 27.08 6344
2.69 a4 40.65 88 2899  69.64
284 38 36.63 96 2659 6322
64ft  Speedl lapl Speed2 Llap2 _ Time _ Penalty

64ft
297
3.14
3.07

Speed 1
43
40
42
41
38
40

Speed 1
37
42
42
41
40

Speed 1

Speed 1
43
40

Speed 1

Speed 1
39
Speed 1

Speed 1

Lap 1
43.10
41.72
42.68
4111
45.82
41.59
Lap 1
41.23
42.66
42.48
43.27
41.53
Lap 1

Lap 1
39.76
40.26
Lap 1

48.00
44.85
45.58
38.25
Lap 1
40.35
Lap 1

39.74
35.21

Speed 2
68
65
67
69
65
67

Speed 2
69
68
69
68
68

Speed 2

Speed 2

Speed 2

Lap 2
32.79
31.59
32.50
31.38
34.64
31.84
Lap 2
3177
32.02
32.11
32.84
32.16
Lap 2

Lap 2
29.63
30.17
Lap 2

Time
75.89
73.31
75.18
72.49
80.46
73.43
Time
73.00
74.68
74.59
76.11
73.69
Time

Time
69.39
70.43
Time

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

[

[

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

64ft
297
3.04
3.03

Speed 1
43
42
39
a1
35
40

Speed 1

Speed 1
45
42

Speed 1

Speed 1
40
Speed 1

Lap 1
42.80
41.50
42.17
41.24
46.00
41.17
Lap 1

Lap 1
39.91
39.39
Lap 1

Speed 2
67
65
67
71
64
68

Speed 2
69

Speed 2
79
80

Speed 2

Lap 2
32.69
31.85
32.29
30.84
33.70
31.59
Lap 2
31.86

Lap 2

Time
75.49
73.35
74.46
72.08
79.70
72.76
Time
72.84

Penalty

Penalty

[

[

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

64ft Speed 1
3.08

3.09
3.06
2.95
3.19
2.94

2.46

39
42
44
a1
38
41
Speed 1
46
45
43
a1

Speed 1
40
40

Speed 1

Speed 1

Speed 1

lapl Speed2 Llap2
49.18

41.45
42.17
41.07
45.23
41.06
Lap 1
41.16
42.63
42.70
43.24
41.92

Lap 1
39.97
39.55
Lap 1

Lap 1

66
68
70
64
68
Speed 2
69
71
70
70
61

Speet
85
80

Speed 2

Speed 2

31.89
32.91
30.95
34.34
31.61
Lap 2
3177
31.91
31.96
32.97
32.62

Lap 2

Lap 2
27.40
26.36
28.62
26.50
Lap 2

Time
FAIL
73.34
75.08
72.02
79.57
72.67
Time
72.93
74.54
74.66
76.21
74.54
Time

Time.

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Time __Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Lap 2

Penalty

Time
64.78
63.71

Penalty

63.46

Penalty

Penalty

Lap 2

Penalty

Time __Penalty

Time

Penalty

Penalty

Lap 2

Penalty

64ft  Speedl lapl  Speed2 Time __Penalty

5.86 33 39.60 84 27.20 66.80

64ft  Speedl lapl Speed2 Llap2 _ Time _ Penalty
281 42 34.79 107 2519 59.98
2.49 46 34.13 100 2617 6030
64ft  Speedl lapl Speed2 lap2  Time _ Penalty

64ft Speed 1 Lap 1 Speed 2 Time Penalty
2.55 54 33.24 96 25.45 58.69
64ft Speed 1 Lap 1 Speed 2 Lap 2 Time Penalty
2.98 39 42.93 30.65 73.58
64ft Speed 1 Lap 1 Speed 2 Lap 2 Time Penalty
250 33 40.84 84 28.77 69.61
2.67 34 43.73 79 30.77 74.50

2.32
64ft

64ft
2.40
64ft

64ft
239

2.49

Speed 1
39
Speed 1
45
44
Speed 1

Speed 1
44
Speed 1
39
Speed 1
36
37

Lap 1
34.84
Lap 1
31.85
33.41
Lap 1

Lap 1
33.01
Lap 1
44.39
Lap 1
37.79
41.40

Speed 2
96
Speed 2

Speed 2

Speed 2
85
79

Lap 2
30.82
Lap 2
2801
3017

Time
61.52
Time
55.54
58.94
Time

Time

Time

Time
57.69
Time
75.21
Time
65.80
71.57

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty
Penalty

Penalty

51
49
Speed 1

Speed 1
48
Speed 1
37
Speed 1
38
37

Lap 1
35.12
Lap 1
3141
33.39
Lap 1

Lap 1
32.47
Lap 1
40.96
Lap 1
36.87

41.15

Speed 2
107
86
d 2

Speed 2
69
Speed 2
83
79

Lap 2
2357
2539

Lap 2
31.23

Time
FAIL
Time
54.98
58.78
Time

Time
57.15
Time
72.19
Time
64.49
71.36

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty
Penalty

Penalty

44

Speed 1
41
Speed 1
Speed 1

40

Lap 1
32.73
34.13
Lap 1

Lap 1
33.65
Lap 1
Lap 1

40.69

Speed 2
109
109

Speed 2
Speed 2

80

Lap 2
Lap 2

24.06
25.75

Lap 2

Lap 2

29.91

Time.
56.79
59.88
Time.

Time.
58.19
Time.

Time.

70.60

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty
Penalty

Penalty




